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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/scisk-srubowy-slusarski-wzmocniony-sgm-600140-p-2531.html

Opis produktu

Scisk $rubowy $lusarski wzmocniony SGM

600/140

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Scisk $rubowy $lusarski wzmocniony SGM

753,75 zt

612,80 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
10 dni

SG60M

SG60M

4008158007342

Bessey
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